
 CLASSno  RIDER_NAME Rider Horse  Horse_Name

Novice/90cms

10 1 1A Mia wiseman 179715 433668 Casanira 

10.02 2 1A Anneli Lister 97535 442874 Miss Southburn Serendipity

10.04 3 1A Isla  Mellis 180519 424105 Kinard Cocoa At Night 

10.06 4 1A freya copeland 180019 413608 Silver luck

10.08 5 1A katie bradley 175886 ticket world horse welfare duchess

10.1 6 1A Maria Ryan NA NA DCG Khaleesi

10.12 7 1A Katy  Bannon 124863 DQBYP Sing The Blues

10.14 8 1A Tim Hill 37263 443094 Seacroft Lloyd

10.16 9 1B JAMES TAYLOR 88358 412850 Gubeon Junior Kannan

10.18 10 1B Claire Hirst 152798 415197 Burlea Battleship

10.2 11 1A Anneli Lister 97535 443624 Mr Southburn Solitaire

10.22 12 1B Ruby Tetlow 178570 438580 VSC Kermit

10.24 13 1B Victoria  Wood 34868 425224 Johodoki 

10.26 14 1B Julie Richardson 60262 423237 Inn 1

10.28 15 1B Amy Bainbridge AHKBW AHKBW Chase

Discovery/1m

10.5 12 2A Ruby Tetlow 178570 438580 VSC Kermit

10.52 1 2A Mia wiseman 179715 433668 Casanira 

10.54 16 2A kerry armstrong 155705 413608 Silver luck

10.56 17 2A Katy Bannon 124863 399049 KEC Kassino 

10.58 10 2A Claire Hirst 152798 415197 Burlea Battleship

11 14 2A Julie Richardson 60262 423237 INN 1

11.02 18 2A Hadley Clarke 143421 440829 Lucky Luke SLL

11.04 19 2B Bonny Thomson 80369 425668 Volonte

11.06 20 2A Rosalind  Olaney 57799 441496 Caheradoo duchess 

11.08 21 2A Rachel Collinson 79653 439818 koro Douglas



11.1 22 2A Alice Mccullagh 97201 43 7008 Obos Quality Imp

11.12 23 2B Anneli Lister 97535 419892 Miss Southburn Sarsaparilla

11.14 24 2B Katy  Bannon 124863 405843 Robe Rolex 

11.16 25 2B Ruby Thompson 148958 429617 Topwood Tango

11.18 26 2B Emma  Denton 87203 381499 Chellie 

11.2 27 2A Naomi hall 160165 430298 Foxfolly Double Joker 

11.22 28 2A George  Whitaker 99986 443070 Aidensfield candy king 

11.24 29 2A Georgina Hayes 135855 410172 Faerie Salakadu

11.26 30 2A Ria  GINLEY 109765 442202 Colton star 

11.28 31 2A Georgia Renouf 158715 442968 TGF Balou Cruise

11.3 32 2A Jessica Crosby 109464 437459 Balou gal 

11.32 56 2A Charlotte Teague 436608 Ricamor Barclay

1.05m

11.54 25 3 Ruby Thompson 148958 429617 Topwood Tango

11.58 26 3 Emma  Denton 87203 381499 Chellie 

12 31 3 Georgia Renouf 158715 442968 TGF Balou Cruise

12.02 29 3 Georgina Hayes 135855 410172 Faerie Salakadu

12.04 17 3 Katy  Bannon 124863 399049 KEC Kassino 

12.06 31 3 Ruby Thompson 148958 416594 Smilla IV

12.08 30 3 Ria  GINLEY 109765 442202 Colton star 

12.1 18 3 Hadley Clarke 143421 440829 Lucky Luke SLL

12.12 32 3 George  Whitaker 99986 437455 Argentaya 

12.14 33 3 Amy  Fife 99919 349609 Springfield 

12.16 34 3 Ruby Thompson 148958 420747 Fantastic Master Fox 



newcomers/1.10

12.4 35 O Hannah  Barker 137676 433522 Miss Independant B

12.42 36 O Jessica Crosby 109464 40 6339 Harvey 

12.44 34 N Ruby Thompson 148958 420747 Fantastic Master Fox 

12.46 37 N Gabriella D'Ambrosio 136827 428520 Babette De Landry Z

12.48 38 N Jessica McCarthy 162469 420638 Rocheby Yorkshire Pride 

12.5 39 N Katy Bannon 124863 411750 Gaminko N

12.52 40 N Beth Lach 110875 430754 JE TAIME II

12.54 41 N Florence  Bennett 151375 424475 SFS ALEGRIA 

12.56 42 N Alexis Laidler 176168 430419 Lots of trend 

12.58 43 O Michaela  Whitaker 111041 426075 Imoto

1 44 O Caroline Clayton 65808 416125 Exelby Cloverbelle 

1.02 45 N Kirsty Hetherington 144908 426703 Timeless crusader

1.04 54 Charlotte Ash 122654 437467 Lavante II

1.06 46 O Hannah Barker 137676 376227 Cartouche II

1.08 31 N Ruby Thompson 148958 416594 Smilla IV

fox/120m

1.3 46 O Hannah Barker 137676 376227 Cartouche II

1.32 47 F Olivia  Davison 158867 434968 Kiss by a rose 

1.34 45 F Kirsty Hetherington 144908 426703 Timeless crusader

1.36 48 F Gabriella D'Ambrosio 136827 434741 CASHALLCO

1.38 42 F Alexis Laidler 176168 430419 Lots of trend 

1.4 41 F Florence  Bennett 151375 424475 SFS ALEGRIA 

1.42 39 F Katy Bannon 124863 411750 Gaminko N

1.44 49 F Jessica Crosby 109464 437457 Houdini 

1.46 44 F Caroline Clayton 65808 416125 Exelby Cloverbelle 

1.48 50 F Sophia Cuthbert 11268 423567 AAB Diamond Ark

1.5 35 O Hannah Barker 137676 433522 Miss Independant B 



125m

2.1 51 125 Pippa Allen 100157 437472 TGF Applearno

2.12 52 125 Olivia mae  Davison 158867 401342 Rubin VHS 

2.14 53 125 Amy Ryan 109122 398437 MILLFIELD ESTER 

135m

2..20 55 Charlotte Ash 122654 432474 Prben van de doorknakker


